
Spring 2024 YOUTH Enrichment &
Instructional Sports Classes

Registration begins at 10am on Tuesday, 2/20/24
Click on each link below to see a full class description

AFTER-SCHOOL YOUTH ENRICHMENT
AA Open
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:18-5:00pm Spanish 4/15-5/20 Y5-4th 1401.301

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/16-5/28 K-5th 2150.301

Wed, 3:18-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/17-5/29 K-8th 1321.301

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/18-5/23 1st-5th 2157.301

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Nutty Detectives 4/19-5/24 1st-4th 1315.301

A2 STEAM
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:18-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/15-5/20 K-8th 1321.302

Tues, 3:18-5:00pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/16-5/28 1st-5th 2157.302

Wed, 3:18-5:00pm Chinese 4/17-5/29 Y5-5th 1408.301

Thurs, 3:18-5:00pm Spanish 4/18-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.302

Fri, 3:18-5:00pm Watercolor Basics 4/19-5/24 K-5th 2152.301

Abbot
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/15-5/20 K-5th 1321.303

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chinese 4/16-5/28 Y5-5th 1408.302

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Nutty Detectives 4/17-5/29 1st-4th 1315.302

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/19-5/24 K-5th 2150.302

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61160
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61114
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61143
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61100
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61183
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61144
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61101
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61175
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61161
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61205
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61145
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61177
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61184
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61115


Allen
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/15-5/20 K-5th 1331.301

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/17-5/29 1st-5th 2157.303

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Nutty Detectives 4/18-5/23 1st-4th 1315.303

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/19-5/24 K-5th 2150.303

Angell
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/15-5/20 K-5th 2150.304

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/17-5/29 Y5-4th 1401.303

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm French 4/18-5/23 Y5-4th 1403.304

Bach
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/15-5/20 1st-5th 2157.304

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Mulit-Sport Sampler 4/16-5/28 K-3rd 3301.301

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/17-5/29 2nd-5th 3802.301

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/18-5/23 K-5th 1321.304

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/19-5/24 Y5-4th 1401.304

Bryant (after-school assistant = Alison McCrystal)

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance 4/15-5/20 K-2nd 2253.301

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/16-5/28 Y5-2nd 1401.305

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/18-5/23 K-2nd 2157.305

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61156
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61102
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61186
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61116
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61117
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61162
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61174
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61103
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61188
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61196
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61146
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61163
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61179
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61164
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61104


Burns Park
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/15-5/20 1st-5th 2157.306

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Natural Wonders of Science 4/17-5/29 1st-5th 1395.301

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/18-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.306

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/19-5/24 K-5th 1321.305

Carpenter
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Nutty Detectives 4/15-5/20 1st-4th 1315.304

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/17-5/29 1st-5th 2157.307

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! Lacrosse for Beginners 4/18-5/23 3rd-5th 3101.301

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/19-5/24 K-5th 1331.302

Dicken
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/15-5/20 1st-5th 2157.308

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/16-5/28 K-5th 1331.303

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/17-5/29 Y5-4th 1401.307

Eberwhite
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/15-5/20 Y5-4th 1401.308

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/22-6/3 2nd-5th 3802.303

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/16-5/28 K-5th 1321.306

Wed, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! Dodgeball FUNdamentals 4/17-5/29 3rd-5th 3101.302

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance 4/18-5/23 K-5th 2253.302

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/19-5/24 1st-5th 2157.309

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61105
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61139
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61165
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61147
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61185
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61106
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61207
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61157
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61107
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61158
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61166
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61167
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61198
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61148
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61208
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61180
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61108


Haisley
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/15-5/20 K-5th 1321.307

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! World Dance Sampler 4/16-5/28 1st-3rd 2579.301

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Gardening for Kids 4/17-5/29 K-5th 2757.301

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 4/19-5/24 K-3rd 3301.302

King
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/15-5/20 Y5-4th 1401.309

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Journaling & Art Adventure 4/15-5/20 K-3rd 2154.302

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/16-5/28 K-5th 1321.308

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/18-5/23 1st-5th 2157.310

Lakewood
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/15-5/20 1st-5th 2157.311

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/16-5/28 K-5th 1321.309

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/18-5/23 K-5th 2150.305

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/19-5/24 Y5-4th 1401.310

Lawton
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance 4/16-5/28 K-5th 2253.303

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/17-5/29 K-5th 2150.306

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/18-5/23 K-5th 1321.310

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61149
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61193
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61140
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61189
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61168
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61204
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61150
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61109
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61110
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61151
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61118
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61169
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61181
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61119
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61152


Logan
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/15-5/20 K-3rd 3303.301

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Journaling & Art Adventure 4/16-5/28 K-3rd 2154.301

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/17-5/29 Y5-4th 1401.311

Wed, 3:48-5:00pm Breakdance 4/17-5/29 K-5th 2253.304

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/18-5/23 K-5th 1321.311

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/19-5/24 1st-5th 2157.312

Mitchell
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Cartoon Drawing: Flowers, Animals, & Anime! 4/15-5/20 K-5th 2150.307

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Nutty Detectives 4/16-5/28 1st-4th 1315.305

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm STEM & Play: Basketball 4/17-5/29 K-3rd 3303.302

Pattengill
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 4:10-5:00pm Indian Tabla Drumming - Beginning 4/15-5/20 8+ 1356.301

Mon, 5:00-5:50pm Indian Tabla Drumming - Advanced 4/15-5/20 8+ 1356.302

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/16-5/28 3rd-5th 2157.313

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Multi-Sport Sampler 4/18-5/23 3rd-5th 3301.303

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/19-5/24 3rd-5th 1321.312

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Fencing 4/19-5/24 3rd-5th 3802.302

Pittsfield
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 4:00-5:30pm NEW! Watercolor Landscape Painting 4/15-5/20 2nd-5th 2155.301

Mon, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! World Dance Sampler 4/15-5/20 1st-3rd 2579.302

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61191
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61203
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61170
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61182
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61153
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61111
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61120
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61187
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61192
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61141
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61142
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61112
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61190
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61154
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61197
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61121
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61194


Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/16-5/28 Y5-4th 1401.312

Thurs, 4:00-5:30pm NEW! Raptors, Fossils, Fins, & Fangs 4/18-5/23 2nd-5th 2155.302

Thurston (after-school assistant = Deborah Morton)

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with All the King’s Men 4/16-5/28 K-5th 1321.313

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Nature Navigators 4/17-6/5 2nd-5th 2359.301

Thurs, 3:48-5:00pm NEW! World Dance Sampler 4/18-5/23 1st-3rd 2579.303

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Watercolor Basics 4/18-5/23 K-5th 2152.302

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/12-5/31 Y5-4th 1401.313

Wines
Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Mon, 3:48-5:30pm Chinese 4/15-5/20 Y5-5th 1408.303

Wed, 3:48-5:30pm Chess with G-Powers 4/17-5/29 K-5th 1331.304

Thurs, 3:48-5:30pm Spanish 4/18-5/23 Y5-4th 1401.314

Fri, 3:48-5:30pm NEW! Animal ARTventures 4/19-5/24 1st-5th 2157.314

ADDITIONAL YOUTH ENRICHMENT

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 6:15-7:45pm NEW! Circle of Security Parenting Class 4/2-5/21 Parents of

children 4

mos-6 yrs

9385.301

Tues, 5:45-6:35pm Ballet FUNdamentals 4/9-5/21 Y5-2nd 2553.301

Wed, 4:30-5:30pm Beginning Jazz 4/17-6/5 1st-3rd 2559.301

Thurs, 5:00-5:45pm Imagine Dance Olders Thursdays 4/11-5/30 5.5 - 8

years

without

an Adult

9944.303

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61171
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61122
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61155
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61176
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61195
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61206
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61172
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61178
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61159
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61173
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61113
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61037
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61134
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61136
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61072


Thurs, 6:00-8:00pm NEW! Adult & Child Cooking/Baking Workshop: Hand-Pie

Party

4/18 ONLY 2nd-6th

and an

Adult

1673.301

Sat, 10:30-11:20am Ballet FUNdamentals 4/6-5/11 Y5-2nd 2553.302

Sat, 2:30-3:15pm NEW! Blue Dragon Dance Theater 4/6-6/1 5-8 years

and an

Adult

9944.304

Sat, 10:00am-12:00pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 1 4/13-5/18 1st-6th

with an

adult

1637.301

Sat, 12:30-2:30pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 1 4/13-5/18 1st-6th

with an

adult

1637.302

Sun, 10:00AM-12:00pm Adult & Child: Exploring Clay Together 4/7-6/23 K-6th and

an Adult

2298.301

Sun, 1:00-1:45pm NEW! Yoga for 6-9 year olds (adult optional) 4/7-6/2 6-9 years

(adult

optional)

9006.302

Sun, 3:00-5:00pm Adult & Child: Exploring Clay Together 4/7-6/23 K-6th and

an Adult

2298.302

Sun, 1:30-3:30pm Adult & Child: Let’s Sew Together Level 2 4/14-5/19 1st-6th

with an

adult

1742.301

YOUTH INSTRUCTIONAL SPORTS

Day/Time Name of Class Dates Ages Class ID#

Tues, 4:30-5:15pm Soccer Skills Training @ Pattengill 4/16-5/28 K-1st 3409.301

Tues, 5:30-6:30pm Soccer Skills Training @ Pattengill 4/16-5/28 2nd-3rd 3409.302

Thurs, 4:15-5:00pm Little Hoopers @ Pittsfield 4/18-5/23 Y5-2nd 3408.301

Thurs, 4:30-5:15pm Soccer Skills Training @ Haisley 4/18-5/23 K-1st 3409.303

Thurs, 5:30-6:30pm Soccer Skills Training @ Haisley 4/18-5/23 4th-5th 3409.304

Fri, 5:00-5:45pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 4/26-5/31 Y5-1st 3406.301

Fri, 6:00-7:00pm Open Soccer Training @ Eberwhite 4/26-5/31 2nd-4th 3406.302

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61092
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61092
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61135
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61073
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/60945
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/60946
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/60941
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61069
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/60943
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/60947
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61130
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61131
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61123
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61132
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61133
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61137
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61138


Fri, 5:15-5:45pm Little Ninjas Karate 4/26-6/14 4-6 yrs 3313.301

Fri, 6:00-6:45pm Kids Power Karate 4/26-6/14 2nd-6th 3313.302

Sat, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/13-5/18 Y5-2nd 3408.302

Sat, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/13-5/18 Y5-2nd 3408.303

Sat, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 4/13-5/18 3rd-5th 3410.301

Sun, 9:45-10:45am Intro to Fencing @ Logan 4/14-5/19 2nd-8th 3801.301

Sun, 10:00-10:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/14-5/19 Y5-2nd 3408.304

Sun, 11:00-11:45am Little Hoopers @ Wines 4/14-5/19 Y5-2nd 3408.305

Sun, 11:00am-12:00pm Intro to Fencing @ Logan 4/14-5/19 2nd-8th 3801.302

Sun, 12:00-1:00pm Small Group Basketball Training @ Wines 4/14-5/19 3rd-5th 3410.302

Sun, 12:15-1:15pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ Logan 4/14-5/19 2nd-8th 3901.301

Sun, 1:30-2:30pm Beginning Fencing Level 1 @ Logan 4/14-5/19 2nd-8th 3901.302

http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61079
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61080
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61124
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61125
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61128
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61199
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61126
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61127
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61200
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61129
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61201
http://apm.activecommunities.com/aareced/Activity_Search/61202

